Piedmont High Flow Pleated Filter
Cartridges are especially designed for
high flow filtration applications and will
replace many brands such as: Amazon,
Global filter, ASCO filter, Filtrek & Pall
Ultipleat. Unique rigid hard cage as
outer case enables the High Flow filters
to undertake large differential pressures

PLEATED HIGH FLOW ELEMENT PL SERIES
Piedmont  760-305-7616 | sales@piedmontpacific.com | piedmontpacific.com
Piedmont High Flow Cartridge Ordering Guide
Cartridge Design Cartridge Length Material
(Media / Plastic Components)
Removal Rating
(Nominal Micron)
O-ring
Material
Max Pleated
PL Series
40 – 40 ’’ (1,016 mm)
60 – 60 ’’ (1,524 mm)
PP – Polypropylene
Micron Fiber Media
P010– 1 µm
P030– 3 µm
P050– 5 µm
P100– 10 µm
P200– 20 µm
P400– 40 µm
E=EPDM
V=Fluororubber
S=Silicon
N=Buna-N rubber
Typical Cartridge Flow Rates
Piedmont  760-305-7616 | sales@piedmontpacific.com | piedmontpacific.com
FILTER CARTRIDGE
PLEATED HIGH FLOW ELEMENT PL SERIES
Features and Benefits
High flow capacity up to 500 gpm per cartridge